
1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40 41-50

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)

Philippines 3,098 4 34 37 51 66

N85121 Private hospitals, sanitaria and other similar activities 858 4 31 24 49 65
N85122 Private medical activities 2,240 - 3 13 2 1

51-60 61-70 71-80 81-90
(7) (8) (9) (10)

Philippines 109 96 153 89

N85121 Private hospitals, sanitaria and other similar activities 92 95 148 89
N85122 Private medical activities 17 1 5 -

Spa

(1) (2)

Philippines 2,734 524,578

N85122 Private medical activities 2,240 -
O93092 Sauna and steam bath activities 494 524,578

Bed Occupancy Rate (in Percent)

TABLE 3.3  Number of Establishments and Bed Occupancy Rate of Hospitals and Nursing Homes for Health and Wellness Establishments for All Employment Sizes 
by Tourism Related Industry:  Philippines, 2009

(Details may not add-up to total due to statistical disclosure control)
Bed Occupancy Rate (in Percent)

1994 
PSIC 
Code

Tourism Related Industry
Number 

of Establishments

1994 
PSIC 
Code

Tourism Related Industry

1994 
PSIC 
Code

Tourism Related Industry
Number 

of Establishments Number 
of Patients

TABLE 3.4  Number of Establishments and Clients/Patients  of Spa and Ambulatory Surgical Clinics for Health and Wellness Establishments for All Employment Sizes
by Tourism Related Industry: Philippines, 2009

(Details may not add-up to total due to statistical disclosure control)

Ambulatory  Surgical Clinic

91-100

Procedural Rooms AvailableNumber 
of Clients

(11)

147

143
4

-
1,653,173

109

89
20

(3) (4)

1,653,173


