TABLE 3.3 Number of Establishments and Bed Occupancy Rate of Hospitals and Nursing Homes for Health and Wellness Establishments for All Employment Sizes by Tourism Related Industry: Philippines, 2009

(Details may not add-up to total due to statistical disclosure control)

1994 PSIC Code	Tourism Related Industry	Number of Establishments	Bed Occupancy Rate (in Percent)				
			1-10	11-20	21-30	31-40	41-50
		(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)
	Philippines	3,098	4	34	37	51	66
N85121	Private hospitals, sanitaria and other similar activities	858	4	31	24	49	65
N85122	Private medical activities	2,240	-	3	13	2	1

1994		Bed Occupancy Rate (in Percent)					
PSIC	Tourism Related Industry	51-60	61-70	71-80	81-90	91-100	
Code		(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	
	Philippines	109	96	153	89	147	
N85121 N85122	Private hospitals, sanitaria and other similar activities Private medical activities	92 17	95 1	148 5	89	143 4	

TABLE 3.4 Number of Establishments and Clients/Patients of Spa and Ambulatory Surgical Clinics for Health and Wellness Establishments for All Employment Sizes by Tourism Related Industry: Philippines, 2009

(Details may not add-up to total due to statistical disclosure control)

1994 PSIC Code	Tourism Related Industry		Spa	Ambulatory Surgical Clinic		
		Number of Establishments	Number of Clients	Number of Patients	Procedural Rooms Available	
		(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	
	Philippines	2,734	524,578	1,653,173	109	
N85122	Private medical activities	2,240	-	1,653,173	89	
O93092	Sauna and steam bath activities	494	524,578	-		